
 
Wygenerowano: 2025-04-18 01:51:09

Air air heat exchangers
HOME >   KATEGORIE >   AIR CONDITIONING CONTROL CABINETS >   AIR- AIR HEAT EXCHANGERS 

Heat exchangers with cross and counter-current flows designed for for indoor and
outdoor applications. High quality vacuum soldering technology Seifert allows for the
best in class heat dissipation and a brand recognized in its sectors that offers compact
solutions.
The exchangers satisfy the NEMA and IP standards. Air-air heat exchangers are
designed in order to satisfy all telecommunication requirements. Our clients can also
choose the best protection against corrosion and achromatic surfaces. The operation is
very simple. Core of the exchanger transfers heat from the internal circuit to ambient
circuit through aluminium surface, therefore there is no direct contact or air mixing
between external and internal air.

GALERIA PRODUKTU WRAZ Z PRZYKŁADOWYMI REALIZACJAMI

https://radiolex.pl
https://radiolex.pl
/kategorie
https://en.radiolex.pl/kategoria-produktow/air-conditioning-control-cabinets/
https://en.radiolex.pl/produkty/air-air-heat-exchangers/


Lp.

1
2
3
4
5

Model - performance

LT 5025 - 25 W/K
LT 5060 - 60 W/K
LT 5070 - 70 W/K
LT 5080 - 70 W/K
LT 5095 - 95 W/K

Voltage / frequency

230 V - 50/60 Hz
230 V - 50/60 Hz
48 V DC
230 V - 50/60 Hz
48 V DC

Dimensions [mm]
(width x height depth)

360 x 545 x 140
395 x 1740 x 180
465 x 1010 x 150
465 x 1010 x 150
450 x 1150 x 150

montage

External
External
Internal
Internal
Internal

Temperature and
action range

-5°C - +55°C
-5°C - +55°C
-5°C - +55°C
-5°C - +55°C
-5°C - +55°C

Catalogue No

5.502500011
5.506000011
5.5070048
5.50800001
5.5095048




