

## Air air heat exchangers

HOME > KATEGORIE > AIR CONDITIONING CONTROL CABINETS > AIR- AIR HEAT EXCHANGERS

Heat exchangers with cross and counter-current flows designed for for indoor and outdoor applications. High quality vacuum soldering technology Seifert allows for the best in class heat dissipation and a brand recognized in its sectors that offers compact solutions.

The exchangers satisfy the NEMA and IP standards. Air-air heat exchangers are designed in order to satisfy all telecommunication requirements. Our clients can also choose the best protection against corrosion and achromatic surfaces. The operation is very simple. Core of the exchanger transfers heat from the internal circuit to ambient circuit through aluminium surface, therefore there is no direct contact or air mixing between external and internal air.

## GALERIA PRODUKTU WRAZ Z PRZYKŁADOWYMI REALIZACJAMI



Lp.	Model - performance	Voltage / frequency	Dimensions [mm] (width x height depth)	montage	Temperature and action range	Catalogue No
1	LT 5025 - 25 W/K	230 V - 50/60 Hz	360 x 545 x 140	External	-5°C - +55°C	5.502500011
2	LT 5060 - 60 W/K	230 V - 50/60 Hz	395 x 1740 x 180	External	-5°C - +55°C	5.506000011
3	LT 5070 - 70 W/K	48 V DC	465 x 1010 x 150	Internal	-5°C - +55°C	5.5070048
4	LT 5080 - 70 W/K	230 V - 50/60 Hz	465 x 1010 x 150	Internal	-5°C - +55°C	5.50800001
5	LT 5095 - 95 W/K	48 V DC	450 x 1150 x 150	Internal	-5°C - +55°C	5.5095048